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Change Since
Today

Price (c/kg cwt)

Head

Yesterday Last Week Last Month Last Year

a

327.50

-3897

2.50

12835

2.75

-1217 -992

-62.25

EYCI

Head: Includes all cattle included in todays EYCI

Contribution: [(Price * Head) / Indicator Price * 
Indicator Head)] *100

*: Number in brackets indicate yesterday's 
saleyard rank

Daily Total refers to cattle included in the indicator 
sold today only

Sales Held Today

Today
Change Since

Last Week Last Month Last Year

Price(c/kg cwt)

Head

Contribution

Ballarat

298.93

116

-8.00

+12

+0.94%

 

 

 

-34.35

+27

+1.08%3.09%

Price(c/kg cwt)

Head

Contribution

Forbes

322.29

809

+11.42

-117

+3.84%

 

 

 

-54.76

-109

-0.20%23.20%

Price(c/kg cwt)

Head

Contribution

Pakenham

323.31

615

+8.35

+25

+5.20%

 

 

 

-55.55

+285

+9.24%17.69%

Price(c/kg cwt)

Head

Contribution

Tamworth

333.18

229

+0.27

-500

-9.53%

 

 

 

-59.30

-458

-11.44%6.79%

Price(c/kg cwt)

Head

Contribution

Toowoomba 
Elders

336.04

370

+10.63

-30

+2.31%

 

 

 

-53.12

+95

+3.83%11.06%

Price(c/kg cwt)

Head

Contribution

Toowoomba 
Landmark

320.30

203

-8.44

-60

-0.03%

 

 

 

-53.83

-177

-3.83%5.79%

Price(c/kg cwt)

Head

Contribution

Wagga

329.73

1103

+13.35

-547

-2.74%

 

 

 

-45.52

-121

+1.31%32.36%

326.25

Daily Total 3445

26.73%

Price(c/kg cwt)

Head

Contribution

Saleyard Ranking

Rank Saleyard Contribution

1 ROM 18.1 %( )1*

2 WAG 8.6 %( )2*

4 FOR 6.3 %( )3*

4 DAL 6.3 %( )4*

5 DUB 6.1 %( )5*

6 WOD 5.8 %( )6*

7 GUN 5.8 %( )7*

8 CAS 5.5 %( )9*

9 PAK 4.8 %( )10*

10 INV 4.6 %( )11*

11 CTL 4.5 %( )12*

12 WAR 3.8 %( )13*

13 SIN 3.1 %( )14*

14 TOO 2.9 %( )15*

15 ARM 2.8 %( )16*

16 SCO 2.4 %( )17*

17 TAM 1.8 %( )8*

18 TOF 1.6 %( )18*

19 SHE 1.5 %( )19*

20 WBL 0.9 %( )20*

21 BAL 0.9 %( )22*

22 BAR 0.8 %( )21*

23 FIN 0.6 %( )23*

24 CAM 0.5 %( )24*

Cattle Type Contribution

Today
Change Since

Last Week Last Month Last Year

Price(c/kg cwt)

Head

Contribution

Vealer Heifer

323.68

370

10.66%

+13.47

+21

+3.38%

 

 

 

-72.36

+114

+3.80%

Price(c/kg cwt)

Head

Contribution

Vealer Steer

339.97

330

9.98%

+7.37

-110

+0.14%

 

 

 

-79.75

-86

-1.82%

Price(c/kg cwt)

Head

Contribution

Yearling Heifer

312.89

1331

37.05%

+13.59

-171

+6.83%

 

 

 

-45.41

+98

+7.19%

Price(c/kg cwt)

Head

Contribution

Yearling Steer

336.05

1414

42.28%

+5.90

-957

-10.36%

 

 

 

-44.92

-584

-9.18%
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