Eastern Young Cattle Indicator for 25/Feb/2013 Daily Summary Report



Market information provided by MLA's National Livestock Reporting Service

EYCI

	Todav	Change Since				
	liouuy	Yesterday	Last Week	Last Month	Last Year	
Price (c/kg cwt)	327.50	2.50	2.75		-62.25	
Head ^a	12835	-1217	-3897		-992	

Sales Held Today

	-		Change Since			
		Today	Last Week L	ast Month	Last Year	
Ballarat	Price(c/kg cwt) Head Contribution	298.93 116 3.09%	-8.00 +12 +0.94%		-34.35 +27 +1.08%	
Forbes	Price(c/kg cwt) Head Contribution	322.29 809 23.20%	+11.42 -117 +3.84%		-54.76 -109 -0.20%	
Pakenham	Price(c/kg cwt) Head Contribution	323.31 615 17.69%	+8.35 +25 +5.20%		-55.55 +285 +9.24%	
Tamworth	Price(c/kg cwt) Head Contribution	333.18 229 6.79%	+0.27 -500 -9.53%		-59.30 -458 -11.44%	
Toowoomba Elders	Price(c/kg cwt) Head Contribution	336.04 370 11.06%	+10.63 -30 +2.31%		-53.12 +95 +3.83%	
Toowoomba Landmark	Price(c/kg cwt) Head Contribution	320.30 203 5.79%	-8.44 -60 -0.03%		-53.83 -177 -3.83%	
Wagga	Price(c/kg cwt) Head Contribution	329.73 1103 32.36%	+13.35 -547 -2.74%		-45.52 -121 +1.31%	
Daily Total	Price(c/kg cwt) Head Contribution	326.25 3445 26.73%				

Saleyard Ranking					
Rank	Saleyard	Contribution			
1*(1)	ROM	18.1 %			
2*(2)	WAG	8.6 %			
4*(3)	FOR	6.3 %			
4*(4)	DAL	6.3 %			
5*(5)	DUB	6.1 %			
6*(6)	WOD	5.8 %			
7*(7)	GUN	5.8 %			
8*(9)	CAS	5.5 %			
9*(10)	PAK	4.8 %			
10 *(11)	INV	4.6 %			
11*(12)	CTL	4.5 %			
12*(13)	WAR	3.8 %			
13*(14)	SIN	3.1 %			
14 *(15)	TOO	2.9 %			
15*(16)	ARM	2.8 %			
16*(17)	SCO	2.4 %			
17*(8)	TAM	1.8 %			
18*(18)	TOF	1.6 %			
19*(19)	SHE	1.5 %			
20 *(20)	WBL	0.9 %			
21*(22)	BAL	0.9 %			
22 *(21)	BAR	0.8 %			
23*(23)	FIN	0.6 %			
24 *(24)	CAM	0.5 %			

Cattle Type Contribution

		Today	Change Since		
		Today	Last Week	Last Month	Last Year
Vealer Heifer	Price(c/kg cwt) Head Contribution	323.68 370 10.66%	+13.47 +21 +3.38%		-72.36 +114 +3.80%
Vealer Steer	Price(c/kg cwt) Head Contribution	339.97 330 9.98%	+7.37 -110 +0.14%		-79.75 -86 -1.82%
Yearling Heifer	Price(c/kg cwt) Head Contribution	312.89 1331 37.05%	+13.59 -171 +6.83%		-45.41 +98 +7.19%
Yearling Steer	Price(c/kg cwt) Head Contribution	336.05 1414 42.28%	+5.90 -957 -10.36%		-44.92 -584 -9.18%

Head: Includes all cattle included in todays EYCI

Contribution: [(Price * Head) / Indicator Price * Indicator Head)] *100

*: Number in brackets indicate yesterday's saleyard rank

Daily Total refers to cattle included in the indicator sold today only

Disclaimer:

© MLA 2013. No part of this publication may be reproduced in any form or by any means without prior written permission of MLA. MLA makes no representations and to the extent permitted by law excludes all warranties in relation to the information contained in this publication. MLA is not liable to you or to any third party for any losses, costs or expenses, including any direct, indirect, incidental, consequential, special or exemplary damages or lost profit, resulting from any use or misuse of the information contained in this publication. Information contained in this publication a variety of third party sources which have not been verified by MLA.